

# SPS Commerce and Turnkey Technologies Partner to Deliver Supply Chain Solutions for the Microsoft Dynamics GP Community

## Integrated Solutions for the Retail Industry Will be Showcased at Microsoft Dynamics Convergence 2012

MINNEAPOLIS, March 14, 2012 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce</u> (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions, and <u>Turnkey Technologies</u>, the largest Microsoft Gold Level Dynamics GP and Dynamics CRM partner in the Missouri and Southwestern Illinois Region, today announced a partnership that delivers a fully-integrated supply chain solution backed by extensive Microsoft Dynamics GP expertise. The integrated EDI solution has been available for retailers and suppliers that want to streamline their order fulfillment processes.

"SPS Commerce's cloud-based EDI services offer our Dynamics GP customers a comprehensive solution backed by a reputable company that excels in customer service," said Chris Gherardini, Founder and President of Turnkey Technologies. "The entire team at SPS Commerce is professional, forward-thinking and flexible; a winning combination for our partnership and joint customers. As partners, we've also engaged one another in several new business opportunities."

SPS Commerce's cloud-based EDI Service for <u>Microsoft Dynamics GP</u> integrates directly into an organization's Dynamics GP application to facilitate seamless document integration using prebuilt connections with more than 1,500 retailers and grocers.

"Turnkey has been helping Dynamics GP users make the most of their ERP investments since 1994," said Archie Black, president and CEO of SPS Commerce. "We are pleased to partner with an organization devoted to this ERP community with satisfied customers in their region and throughout the world."

Learn more about Turnkey and SPS Commerce's integrated solutions for Microsoft Dynamics GP at booth #2434 at Microsoft Dynamics Convergence 2012 on March 18-21, 2012, in Houston.

### **About Turnkey Technologies**

Turnkey Technologies is the largest Microsoft Gold Level Dynamics GP and Dynamics CRM partner in the Missouri and Southwestern Illinois Region based on number of Microsoft Dynamics certified professionals. Turnkey has been operating in and around the area since being founded in 1994 by Chris Gherardini who directs operations at Turnkey. The business is built around an exclusive focus on Microsoft Dynamics GP & Dynamics CRM business solutions, the use of proven implementation methodologies, the ability to convert data from any system into the Dynamics solution, the delivery of accurate, cost-effective and rapid software customizations, the ability to integrate our applications into existing or legacy systems, and excellent professionalism and customer service. Turnkey is a Microsoft Presidents Club Member, a Microsoft Managed partner account and belongs to the Microsoft Advantage Partner program.

Our mission is to provide high value and relevant professional services; quality and comprehensive Microsoft Dynamics solutions; plan, budget, manage and remain cost effective throughout the project; achieve positive business results for the clients we serve. To be the responsible vendor for all Microsoft Dynamics licensing and professional services for the Dynamics GP and Dynamics CRM installations within our client base. To provide our customers with a confident and reliable resource for industry experience, Microsoft Dynamics subject matter expertise, proven project management and implementation methodologies, and unrelenting problem solving. To communicate openly with our clients and respond promptly based on their needs. To win!

#### **About SPS Commerce**

SPS Commerce is a leading provider of on-demand supply chain management solutions and the Retail Universe community, providing integration, collaboration, connectivity, visibility and data analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. We deliver our solutions over the Internet using a Software-as-a-Service model to improve the way the retail supply chain community of suppliers, retailers, distributors and other customers build their trading partner relationships and manage and fulfill orders. Our Retail Universe hosts profiles of thousands of retail supply chain members, and enables retailers, suppliers and 3PLs to find, connect and form new business partnerships based on product or integration requirements. The SPSCommerce.net platform features pre-built integrations used by current and new customers alike, spanning 3,000 order management models across

1,500 retailers, grocers and distributors, as well as integrations to over 100 accounting, warehouse management, enterprise resource planning, and packing and shipping applications. More than 45,000 customers across more than 40 countries have used SPSCommerce.net, making it one of the largest trading partner integration centers. SPS Commerce has achieved 44 consecutive quarters of increased revenues and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit <a href="https://www.spscommerce.com">www.spscommerce.com</a> or <a href="https://www.spscommerce.com">www.retailuniverse.com</a>.

SPS Commerce is a registered trademark of SPS Commerce, Inc. SPSCommerce.net and the SPS Commerce logo are the property of SPS Commerce, Inc. Retail Universe is a service mark of SPS Commerce. All other names and trademarks are the property of their respective holders.

The SPS Commerce logo is available at <a href="http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184">http://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=7184</a>

Cautionary Note Regarding Forward-Looking Statements

Any statements in this release that are not historical or current facts are forward-looking statements. All forward-looking statements in this release are made pursuant to the safe harbor provisions of the Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. These statements involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause our actual results, performance or achievements to be materially different from any future results, performances or achievements expressed or implied by the forward-looking statements. Certain of these risks and uncertainties are described in the "Risk Factors" section of our most recent Annual Report on Form 10-K and other required reports, as filed with the SEC, which are available at the SEC's Website at <a href="http://www.sec.gov">http://www.sec.gov</a>.

### SPS-C

CONTACT: Kay Rindels

SPS Commerce

866-245-8100

krindels@spscommerce.com